



14755

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		897755T	ALTERNATOR	1		
2		897568T01	BRACKET	1		
3	10	821301 45	SCREW, (M10 x 45)	3		
4	12	845998	WASHER, (.406 x 1.250 x .089)	6		
5		899019	MOUNT	3		
6	57	897574001	BELT	1		
7	10	824461 55	SCREW, (M10 x 55)	2		
8	12	40023 19	WASHER	1		
9	11	826292	NUT, (M10)	1		
10	54	897559153	CLIP, (15.3mm)	1		
11	84	856583T11	CABLE ASSEMBLY, Flex	1		
12	14	8M0007202	WASHER, Tab	1		
13	10	885525 16	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	1		
14		897447002	SENSOR, Oil Pressure	1		5
15		8M0001051	DIPSTICK	1		
16		892864T06	HOUSING ASSEMBLY, Thermosta	1		
17		8M0005958	O-RING	1		2
18	54	888988001	CLAMP, (36.1 mm)	1		5
19	32	897668	HOSE, Thermostat Dump	1		
20	54	850896	CLAMP, (28.6)	1		
21	22	897670A01	FITTING ASSEMBLY, Dump	1		
22	10	885525 16	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	1		
23	35	877761K01	FILTER, Oil (Mercury Branded)	1		5
23	35	877761Q01	FILTER, Oil (Quicksilver Branded)	1		5
24	22	897672	FITTING, Oil Filter	1		5
25		897126A01	BRACKET ASSEMBLY	1		
26	25	834985	GROMMET	2		
27	23	822003	BUSHING	2		
28	10	885525 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	2		
29	12	858779	WASHER, (.265 x .750 x .048)	2		
30	54	897559	CLIP	1		
31		897642T01	COVER, Flywheel	1		
32	25	821555001	GROMMET	3		
33	11	40138 6	NUT, (M6)	1		
34	17	897757	PIN	1		
35	19	897674	PLUG, (M10 x 1.5)	1		5
36	10	885525 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	2		
37	25	821555001	GROMMET	1		
-	27	897534A07	GASKET SET, Powerhead	1		
-	61	897148A09	LONG BLOCK ASSEMBLY, (75/80	1		
-	61	897148A08	LONG BLOCK ASSEMBLY, (115)	1		